
時間 舞台稽古場 リハーサル室 中練習室 2 ロビー

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:30

13:30

14:30

15:30

16:30

17:30

18:30

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

A-studio

（フラダンス）

琴伝流大正琴宇宙琴 2000

（大正琴）

富山バリチューバ FC

（金管アンサンブル）

オカリナクラブ ユーユー

（オカリナ）

EHスタジオ マハロ・ホォパエ

（フラダンス）

マヒエ ホアラウナ

（フラダンス）

フラ・ハーラウ・プア・
オヒア・ワイリイイウラー

（フラダンス）

ケオラロア オ カレファ

プアケア（フラダンス）

タップキッズ
（タップダンス）

あいの風ステップ 21
（舞踊）

オーバードホールワーク
ショップ企画 2016
「We♡Musical」
（ミュージカル）

桜舟剣遊会
（殺陣パフォーマンス）

劇団カウボーイズ

（演劇）

合唱団そらまめ

（合唱）

富山大学合唱団

（合唱）

合唱団「樂音樹」

（合唱）

歩歩の会

（二胡）

鶴翔二胡楽団

（二胡）

琉球舞踊

（琉球舞踊）

富山ウインドアンサンブル

（吹奏楽）

富山シティフィルハーモニー

管弦楽団（オーケストラ）

ぽんぽんアンサンブル

ソサエティー（吹奏楽）

婦中吹奏楽団 Fis
（吹奏楽）

ハワイアンバンド 
パームブリーズ

（ハワイアン音楽・フラ）

T.Y ウクレレクラブ

（ウクレレ）

富山シュタイナー教育

芸術の会（オイリュトミー）

富山声楽家協会

（声楽アンサンブル）

クラレンジャー

（クラリネット）

シン・ササヤマトリオ

（ジャズピアノトリオ）

OUTSIDE SWIPE

（バンド）

スゴイボン

（バンド）

富山サクソフォーン倶楽部
（サックス）

富山指笛倶楽部

（指笛）

かとうさっくす♪

（サックス）

SOSEI ジュニアアンサンブル
（ヴァイオリン）

フルートアンサンブル emu

（フルート）

合唱集団 Arcus

（合唱）

クラリネットアンサンブル

アンダンテ（クラリネット）

なんと！吹奏楽団ブラス
アンサンブル

（金管アンサンブル）

DIXIE BEANS

（ディキシーランドジャズ）
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